Petroleum Pumping

with Cat® Engines
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Cat® engines for pump packages are

built to give you years of continuous,
trouble-free performance for
applications such as crude transfer,
natural gas liquids transfer, and water
injection or disposal.

Cat pump drivers have been proven
through millions of operating hours on
pipeline, field, and associated gases,

and liquids such as distillate diesel,
crude, and heavy fuels.

Caterpillar also provides the widest
range of packaged generator sets to
support electric pumping applications.
For locations with potentially explosive
atmospheres, Caterpillar is your
industry-leading source for hazardous
area pump driver solutions.



Engine Family

3400/CG137

C2.2 to C7 ACERT™
C9 ACERT to

C32 ACERT

Rated bhp

95-220
260-700
40-275

275-750

680-2000
2000-6500
1530-2290
2410-3620
3620-9650
6760-18020
6030-9050
6130-8180

Rated bkW

71-165
200-525
30-205

205-708

500-1500
1500-4850
1140-1710
1800-2700
2700-7200
5040-13440
4500-6750
4575-6100

RECIPROCATING ENGINE DRIVER
SELECTION CONSIDERATIONS

Low operating cost

Lower capital expense

Wide range of engine fuels/flexibility

High thermal efficiency

High reliability

Low emissions

Variable operating speed

Simplicity of maintenance and repairs

Low maintenance and repair cost

Hazardous location certifications

Rated Speed rpm

1800
1500-1800
2200

1800-2200

1000-2200
750-1000
1000
750
600-750
514
514
750

Weight (Ibs)

1,630-2,090
3,000-4,720
400-1,296

1,600-5,040

9,500-16,500
34,500-65,900
23,600-33,000
51,800-70,500
82,700-179,900
208,800-474,000
290,700-383,600
142,000-180,800

Fuel Options

Gas
Diesel, gas

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel, gas
Diesel, crude, gas
Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
Diesel/gas blended fuel

Gas




Powerful Investment

Every Cat product comes with performance, productivity,
and peace of mind. With over 2,200 locations, your Cat dealer
network stands ready with experienced technicians and
genuine parts wherever you are, whenever you need us.

Caterpillar Global Petroleum

AMERICAS

Caterpillar Inc.

Global Petroleum

13105 N.W. Freeway

Suite 1100

Houston, Texas 77040-6321
Tel: (+1) 713-329-2207

Fax: (+1) 713-895-4280

RUSSIA

Caterpillar Eurasia

82 Sadovnicheskaya Str.
Moscow 113035, RF

Tel: (+7-495) 755-6811
Fax: (+7-495) 785-5688

ASIA PACIFIC

Caterpillar Asia Pte., Ltd.
Global Petroleum

7 Tractor Road
Singapore 627968

Tel: (+65) 6828-7333

Fax: (+65) 6828-7414

CHINA

Caterpillar Global Petroleum China
Room 1601 Caterpillar Tower

No. 8 Wangjing Street

Beijing 100102, P.R. China

Tel: (+86-10) 5921-0521

Fax: (+86-10) 5921-0022

To learn more about Cat engines for pumping,
call your local Cat dealer or visit www.catoilandgasinfo.com.
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EUROPE, AFRICA, AND MIDDLE EAST

Caterpillar Commercial Northern Europe Ltd.
Global Petroleum

0TV House

Wokingham Road, Rounds Hill

Bracknell, Berkshire

United Kingdom

RG42 1ING

Tel: (+44) 1344 782 920

Mobile: (+44) 7717411938

Fax: (+44) 1344 782 930

Caterpillar Motoren
GmbH & Co. KG

Global Petroleum
Falckensteiner Str. 2
D-24159 Kiel, Germany
Tel: (+49) 431 3995 2208
Fax: (+49) 431 3995 4208

CAT



