Petroleum Pumping with Cat[®] Engines





POWER TO KEEP YOU MOVING



Pumping is your business, and the productivity of your line is critically linked to the performance of the engines driving your pumps.

Cat[®] engines for pump packages are built to give you years of continuous, trouble-free performance for applications such as crude transfer, natural gas liquids transfer, and water injection or disposal.

Cat pump drivers have been proven through millions of operating hours on pipeline, field, and associated gases, and liquids such as distillate diesel, crude, and heavy fuels.

Caterpillar also provides the widest range of packaged generator sets to support electric pumping applications. For locations with potentially explosive atmospheres, Caterpillar is your industry-leading source for hazardous area pump driver solutions.



Engine Family	Rated bhp	Rated bkW	Rated Speed rpm	Weight (lbs)	Fuel Options
G3300	95-220	71-165	1800	1,630-2,090	Gas
3400/CG137	260-700	200-525	1500-1800	3,000-4,720	Diesel, gas
C2.2 to C7 ACERT™	40-275	30-205	2200	400-1,296	Diesel
C9 ACERT to C32 ACERT	275-750	205-708	1800-2200	1,600-5,040	Diesel
3500	680-2000	500-1500	1000-2200	9,500-16,500	Diesel, gas
3600	2000-6500	1500-4850	750-1000	34,500-65,900	Diesel, crude, gas
CM20	1530-2290	1140-1710	1000	23,600-33,000	Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
CM25	2410-3620	1800-2700	750	51,800-70,500	Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
CM32	3620-9650	2700-7200	600-750	82,700-179,900	Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
CM43	6760-18020	5040-13440	514	208,800-474,000	Diesel, crude, heavy fuel
CM46	6030-9050	4500-6750	514	290,700-383,600	Diesel/gas blended fuel
GCM34	6130-8180	4575-6100	750	142,000-180,800	Gas

RECIPROCATING ENGINE DRIVER SELECTION CONSIDERATIONS

- Low operating cost
- Lower capital expense
- Wide range of engine fuels/flexibility
- High thermal efficiency
- High reliability
- Low emissions
- Variable operating speed
- Simplicity of maintenance and repairs
- Low maintenance and repair cost
- Hazardous location certifications





Powerful Investment

Every Cat product comes with performance, productivity, and peace of mind. With over 2,200 locations, your Cat dealer network stands ready with experienced technicians and genuine parts wherever you are, whenever you need us.

Caterpillar Global Petroleum

AMERICAS

Caterpillar Inc.

Global Petroleum 13105 N.W. Freeway Suite 1100 Houston, Texas 77040-6321 Tel: (+1) 713-329-2207 Fax: (+1) 713-895-4280

RUSSIA

Caterpillar Eurasia

82 Sadovnicheskaya Str. Moscow 113035, RF Tel: (+7-495) 755-6811 Fax: (+7-495) 785-5688

ASIA PACIFIC

Caterpillar Asia Pte., Ltd.

Global Petroleum 7 Tractor Road Singapore 627968 Tel: (+65) 6828-7333 Fax: (+65) 6828-7414

CHINA

Caterpillar Global Petroleum China

Room 1601 Caterpillar Tower No. 8 Wangjing Street Beijing 100102, P.R. China Tel: (+86-10) 5921-0521 Fax: (+86-10) 5921-0022

EUROPE, AFRICA, AND MIDDLE EAST

Caterpillar Commercial Northern Europe Ltd.

Global Petroleum OTV House Wokingham Road, Rounds Hill Bracknell, Berkshire United Kingdom RG42 1NG Tel: (+44) 1344 782 920 Mobile: (+44) 7717411938 Fax: (+44) 1344 782 930

Caterpillar Motoren

GmbH & Co. KG Global Petroleum Falckensteiner Str. 2 D-24159 Kiel, Germany Tel: (+49) 431 3995 2208 Fax: (+49) 431 3995 4208

To learn more about Cat engines for pumping, call your local Cat dealer or visit www.catoilandgasinfo.com.

CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, ACERT, "Caterpillar Yellow" and the "Power Edge" trade dress, as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission. LEDW0019-00 ©2013 Caterpillar All rights reserved.

